TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From To (By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transport Officers in
Tamil Nadu,
All the Motor Vehicles Inspector of
Unit Omces,
Letter No. O11760-HB2-2024, Dated: 17.04.2O4

3 T e of bod 10 MT @ 600 L.C Ca acl Forklift truck
3(a ) 'C' Cate o
4 Month and ear of Ma nufactu re As er codification
5 No. of c linders 4
Chassis number
vehicle
of the
ins ectin
As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated veh icle
As a pplicable
8 Fuel used Diesel
9 H.P./BHP 74 kw @ 2200 rpm
10. Cubic ca acr 3840 cc
11. Ma kers classification DVX1OO6 AT CEV Sta e-IV
12. Wheel base 3000 mm
13. One
74. Colour Asa licable
15. ULW unladen wei 12300 K S
G.V.W. (cross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
N/A
L7, Number, descriptaon, size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared by the
a Front axle 10.00 x 20-16 P 10.00 x 20
Rear axle 7.5O x 20-12 PR/7.50 x 20
18. istered Axle Wei ht
a Unladen Faw, Kg (Faw-1, Faw-2 5880 Kgs.
b 6420 Kgs.
19. A.Enensrso
a Overalllenqth 5750 mm
b
2325 mm
e 250 mm
4t22t6